OTKpbITLI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb

Bpecr, 17. - 20.4.2019

AuctaHuua 15
18.04.2019

YXeHwuHbl, 200m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

2:27.34 KAMUWWNHA, VHHa

BLR

01.01.2008

KMC : 2:48.50 / MC : 2:40.00 / MCMK : 2:25.56

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 3

~No o owWN

COKOJIOBCKAA, Buktopus

3AXAPYEHKO, fapuHa
NEMKE, KOnus
3YBUHA, HOnusa
FOAbILKAA, MonnHa
TAAHKO, Oapbs

3anbiB 2 13 3

~NOoO Ok~ WN

BbIPKOBA, fapbs
MAHACEHKO, KpuctuHa
MWXOIJATT, Buktopus
MAJTAWEHKO, AHrennHa
NAPVOHOBA, Anecs
CAlPbIKMHA, Oapbs

3annbiB 3 3 3

~NOoO o~ WN

KAHEBA, AHacTacusi
CMNPHOBA, Banepus
3MYLWKO, AnuHa
CbICOEBA, ApuHa
UEPHABCKAA, YnbsHa
BOVITOBWY, AKkcuHS

pogHeHcKas 06nacTb
Morunnésckas 06s1acTb
BpecTckas o6nactb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
Butebckas obnactb
lpoaHeHckast 06nacTb

Fomenibckas o6nactb
KblpreisctaH

Fomenbckas obnactb

CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Butebeckas obnactb

MuHcKkasa obnacTb
Fomenbckas obnactb

MuHcKasa obnacTb

rlp paspsag CrtpaHa KomaHpa
2002 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
1998 MC BLR
2002 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2000 KMC BLR
2003 MC KGZ
1999 MC BLR  MwuHckK
2004 KMC BLR
2002 KMC RUS
2006 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR  MwuHck
2002 MC BLR
1997 MCMK BLR
2002 MC LAT JlatBuA
2003 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR

BpecTckast 0651acTb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

2:48.00
2:40.19
2:35.00
2:38.00
2:44.50
2:53.00

2:48.00
2:40.19
2:34.00
2:37.80
2:44.10
2:52.00

2:46.10
2:40.10
2:28.80
2:37.68
2:43.10
2:49.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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