15 , 200m 18.04.2019

		2:27.34	, BLR	01.01.2008
KMC : 2	2:48.50 / MC : 2:40.00 /	MCMK : 2:25.56		
	,	/		
	1 3			
2		2002	BLR	2:48.00
3	,	2003	BLR	2:40.19
4	,	1998	BLR	2:35.00
5	,	2002	BLR	2:38.00
6	,	2003	BLR	2:44.50
7	,	2006	BLR	2:53.00
	2 3			
2	,	2000	BLR	2:48.00
3	,	2003	KGZ	2:40.19
4	,	1999	BLR	2:34.00
5	,	2004	BLR	2:37.80
6 7	,	2002	RUS -	2:44.10
7	,	2006	BLR	2:52.00
	3 3			
2	,	2003	BLR	2:46.10
3	,	2002	BLR	2:40.10
4	,	1997	BLR	2:28.80
5	,	2002	LAT	2:37.68
6	,	2003	BLR	2:43.10
7	,	2005	BLR	2:49.00